
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The college collected feedbacks from the students, teachers and alumni on the Ambience and the Academic 

Performance of the Institution for the session 2021-22. Students have rated the question in a scale of E to 

A where E = poor; D = Fair; C = Good; B = Very Good; A = Excellent. The feedback is calculated in the 

numerical scale of 0 – 4 where 0 stands for E, i.e., Very poor and 4 stands for A, i.e., Excellent. The analysis 

of Student's feedback on Teacher is presented below: 

 

Student’s Feedback on Teachers (Academic year 2021-22)             

No. of feedbacks received: 322 

Question Wise Score 

Sl No. 
 

Question Score 

OVERALL AVERAGE SCORE 3.57 

1 Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and 
Comprehensibility) 

3.87 

2 Regularity in taking classes 3.67 
3 Complete syllabus in time 3.81 
4 Ability to take online classes 3.60 
5 Provide Study materials 3.39 
6 Interest generated by the teacher 3.50 
7 Ability to integrate course materials with environment/ 

other issues to provide a broader perspective 
3.29 

8 Helps students equally 3.57 
9 Ability to integrate across the courses/draw / 

upon other courses 
3.47 

10 Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the 
class (includes availability of the teacher to 
motivate outside class discussion) 

3.55 

11 Ability to design 
quizzes/examinations/assignments/projects to test 
understanding of the course. 

3.72 

12 Provision of sufficient timely feedback 3.45 
13 Knowledge base of the teacher 3.46 
14 Sincerity/commitment of the teacher 3.39 
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Question Wise Feedback Statistics Graphs 

1. Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and Comprehensibility) 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2. Regularity in taking classes 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
3. Complete syllabus in time 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

88

11 1 0 0
0

20

40

60

80

100

Excellent Very Good Good Average Bad

Excellent Very Good Good Average Bad

82

8 5 5 0
0

20

40

60

80

100

Excellent Very Good Good Average Bad

Excellent Very Good Good Average Bad

87

8 4 1 0
0

20

40

60

80

100

Excellent Very Good Good Average Bad

Excellent Very Good Good Average Bad



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4. Ability to take online classes 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
5. Provide Study materials 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6. Interest generated by the teacher 
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7. Ability to integrate course materials with environment/ other issues to provide a 
broader perspective 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8. Helps students equally 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9. Ability to integrate across the courses/draw / upon other courses 
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10. Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availability of the 
teacher to motivate outside class discussion) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11. Ability to design quizzes/examinations/assignments/projects to test understanding 
of the course. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
12. Provision of sufficient timely feedback 
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13. Knowledge base of the teacher 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
14. Sincerity/commitment of the teacher 
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